Features That Make a Difference:
•	 2MP resolution for HD quality images
•	 Zoom Adjusted Program (ZAP)
automatically adjusts pan and tilt speeds
scaled in proportion to zoom position.
•	 Illustra® IntelliZip improves video
compression in scenes with periods of

Tyco and the product names listed above are marks and/or registered marks. Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited.
Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region; contact your sales representative.
ILLUSTRA CAMERa MODEL Key
ILLUSTRA SERIES MODEL RESOLUTION FORM FACTOR LENS ENVIRONMENT
HOUSING
BUBBLE COLOR DAY/NIGHT/IR WDR OTHER
      I E = Essentials L = Lite 01 = 1MP B = Bullet N = None N = None N = None B = Black C = Color Only N = No A = Hardware
Update
F = Flex P = Plus 02 = 2MP C = Compact Dome F = Fixed A = Indoor NonVandal C = Clear W = White I = TDN w/IR T = Multi-
Exposure
(>60 Frames)
1 = 2.6mm
P = Pro S = Standard 03 = 3MP D = Dome 0 = 1.8—3mm B = Outdoor NonVandal S = Smoked S = Soft Day/Night Y = Yes 2 = 2.8mm
Q = Edge 05 = 5MP F = Fisheye 1 = 2.8—12mm I = Indoor Vandal T = TDN 3 = 3.7mm
08 = 8MP H = Micro 2 = 3—9mm O = Outdoor Vandal
12 = 12MP M = Mini-Bullet 3 = 9—22mm
P = PTZ 5 = 20x
X = Box 6 = 30x
Related Products Approvals
VideoEdge NVR exacqVision victor
Ordering Information
Model Description
IFS02P6ONWIT Illustra Flex 2MP PTZ, 30x, outdoor, vandal, white, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IFS02P6INWIT Illustra Flex 2MP PTZ, 30x, indoor, vandal, white, TDN w/IR, TWDR
Accessories
IPTZPOEBT60 Illustra 1 Port BT Injector 60W
RHOSW Short Wall Mount with End Cap
RHOLW Long Wall Mount with End Cap
RHOTR Over the Roof Mount
ROTRF Over the Roof Floor Mount
RHOWCA Corner Bracket Adapter
ROENDC End Cap Assembly
ADSPOT Power supply, for outdoor domes, 1 output, 120/240 VAC to 24 VAC
Onboard Storage